Domestic Violence Services

Community Action Partnership

2025 ponsorsnip Packet

Creating a safe, healthy community, together.

2023-2024 year In Review

Creating a safe, healthy community, together.

Since 1976, DVS has supported survivors of domestic violence in Lancaster County with crisis and supportive services. DVS also focuses on community awareness, education, and prevention of domestic violence. Get involved by volunteering, donating, or spreading the word - every action counts!



CREATE A SAFE AND HEALTHY COMMUNITY, TOGETHER.

2ND ANNUAL DVS

THURSDAY, MAY 22ND | INN AT LEOLA VILLAGE | 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

)rder of Events 11:30-N

REGISTRATION AND NETWORKING

NOON- 1:30 PM KEYNOTE SPEAKER AND AWARD PRESENTATION

> Join us... TO PURCH

TO PURCHASE TICKETS OR MAKE A DONATION, SCAN THE QR CODE



April Hernandez Castillo

ACTOR, SPEAKER & AUTHOR

EXCLUSIVE TRAILBLAZER SPONSOR, \$15,000+

- Includes up to 8 tickets to the Luncheon
- 30-second commercial during DVS Luncheon OR opportunity to provide welcoming comments at Luncheon

2025 DVS

Domestic

- Logo display on preshow display during Luncheon
- Logo featured on all Luncheon event communications & website
- Logo included on all DVS video content
- Social media post leading up to Luncheon (Facebook reach: 5,200 followers, Instagram: 3,475 followers, Twitter: 440 followers) and post event thank you
- Logo featured in quarterly DVS newsletter (1,000 recipients)
- Recognition at Domestic Violence Awareness Month events in October
- DVS Lunch and Learn presentation to your organization or company
- Opportunity to exhibit a table at Luncheon and DVAM events

VISIONARY SPONSOR, \$10,000-\$14,999

- Includes up to 6 tickets to the Luncheon
- Logo display on preshow display during Luncheon
- Logo featured on all Luncheon event communications & website
- Social media post leading up to Luncheon (Facebook reach: 5,200 followers,
- Instagram: 3,475 followers, Twitter: 440 followers) and post event thank you
- Logo featured in quarterly DVS newsletter (1,000 recipients)
- Recognition at Domestic Violence Awareness Month events in October
- DVS Lunch and Learn presentation to your organization or company

DREAMER SPONSOR, \$5,000-\$9,999

- Includes up to 4 tickets to the Luncheon
- Logo display on preshow display during Luncheon
- Logo featured on all Luncheon communications & website
- Logo featured in quarterly DVS newsletter (1,000 recipients)
- Recognition at Domestic Violence Awareness Month events in October

FRIEND SPONSOR, \$1,000-\$4,999

- Includes up to 2 tickets to the Luncheon
- Name featured on preshow display during Luncheon
- Name featured on event website
- Name featured in quarterly DVS newsletter (1,000 recipients)
- Recognition at Domestic Violence Awareness Month events in October

For more information, please contact: Kristy Aurand

Phone: 717-299-7301 • Email: kaurand@caplanc.org Please mail completed form to: Community Action Partnership | 601 S Queen St, Lancaster, PA 17603

Domestic Violence Services
Community Action Dorthorobin

CREATING A SAFE, HEALTHY COMMUNITY, TOGETHER. Sponsorship ()pportunities

Company/Organization/Individual Name					
Address					
City	State		Zip		
Primary Contact		Phone			
Email		Fax			

Sponsorship: Benefits on the other side	Total Amount Due:				
Exclusive Visionary Dreamer Friend					
Check enclosed (payable to Community Action	Partnership of Lancaster County)				
Credit Card (to pay with credit card, contact Kristy Aurand at 717-299-7301)					
For more information, pleas	se contact:				
• Kristy Aurand					
Phone: 717-299-7301 • Email: kaura Please mail completed fo					
Community Action Partnership 601 S Queer	n St, Lancaster, PA 17603				